:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9986285

Sep 18, 2024 11:40 (UTC)

In epoch 312,071 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 231447 - 0.019329925 ETH®
44 .66 USD

2 231449 - 0.019106566 ETH®
44.14 USD

3 231450 - 0.019194025 ETH®
44.34 USD

4 231451 - 0.019212506 ETH®
44.39 USD

S 231452 - 0.019180232 ETH®
44.31 USD

6 231453 - 0.019221679 ETH®
44.41 USD

7 231454 - 0.019180189 ETH®
44.31 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/9986285
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/312071
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/231447
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/231449
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/231450
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/231451
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/231452
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/231453
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/231454

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

231455

231456

231458

231459

231461

231462

Validator Id

785794

Amount

0.019170067
44.29 USD

0.019203033
44.36 USD

0.019166168
44.28 USD

0.019169448
44.29 USD

0.019240287
44.45 USD

0.019213674
44.39 USD

0.019197188
44.35 USD

0.019248577
44.47 USD

0.065354531
151.00 USD

Amount

+ 0.046232136

106.82 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/231455
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/231456
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/231457
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/231458
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/231459
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/231460
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/231461
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/231462
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/231463
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/785794

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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